

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shweta Garg, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Karail, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.
Mrs. Manju Aggarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The civil appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
COURT MASTER

(Jaswinder Kaur)
COURT MASTER

[Signed Order is placed on the file]